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DAGCWIp

DILFF=1069
NSG Falradhtal

Number contacts:
Unique stations:
Reached countries:
CW-QSo

SSB-QSO
P2P-contacts

221
211
24
21
200
10

www.u23.de

Top countries:

1. Germany

2. Poland

3. Italy

4. Belgium

5. Croatia, Slovak Rep.

80
35
22
17

7



